
 

Services 

 
 

Group Fitness Classes 
Become a Member! 

Prices 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parties 

Luncheons 

Anti-Aging 

Service 

                     Space Rental 

Best Value Monthly 

Membership Unlimited 

 

Punch Card (10 classes) 

Single Class – drop in 
 

Personal Training 20 sessions 

Single Session  
Personal Training 10 sessions 

Pilates Reformer – 2 people 

Nutrition – 3 months 

Month by Month (129/mo.) 

3 months - $357 ($119/ mo.) 

One year - $1188 ($99/mo.) 

120 

15 

 

1200 

75 

650 

$360 each  

$499 

 
Contact Information     Email: Meredith@fitover50studios.com 

        Meredith Ward Tel: (936) 446-9144   Web site: www.fitover50studios.com 
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